
BGA August Member/Guest Tournament
2-Person Scramble

Sunday, August 11, 2024

Position Players
To Par 
Gross

Total 
Gross Position Players

To Par 
Net

Total 
Net

1 Mark Haven + Joseph Haven -6 66 1st Place 1 Tanner Chrastecky + Kevin Foxworthy -7.6 64.4 1st Place
2 Tanner Chrastecky + Kevin Foxworthy -6 66 2 Mark Haven + Joseph Haven -7.3 64.7
3 Jason Nored + Keith Stein -4 68 2nd Place 3 Randy Mutz + Rick Smalley -6.9 65.1 2nd Place
4 Tommy Homeyer + Matt Minahan -4 68 4 Jason Nored + Keith Stein -6.2 65.8
5 Randy Mutz + Rick Smalley -4 68 5 Charles White + Karen White -6 66
6 Bryson Vick + Paul Williams -3 69 6 Gage Clement + Terry Allen -5.8 66.2
7 Gage Clement + Terry Allen -3 69 7 Jason Watson + Ross Rogers -5.3 66.7
8 Charles White + Karen White -3 69 8 Bryson Vick + Paul Williams -4.9 67.1
9 Jerry Allen + James Becker -3 69 9 Jerry Allen + James Becker -4.7 67.3

10 Jason Watson + Ross Rogers -3 69 10 Tommy Homeyer + Matt Minahan -4.5 67.5
11 Les Clifton + Michael Fitzpatrick -1 71 11 Les Clifton + Michael Fitzpatrick -3.8 68.2
12 Roy Patterson + Tom Patterson E 72 12 Roy Patterson + Tom Patterson -3.2 68.8
13 Mike Spears + Hugh Seale +1 73 13 Mike Spears + Hugh Seale -2.1 69.9
14 Nathan Norris + Scott Fuller +3 75 14 Nathan Norris + Scott Fuller +1.2 73.2

First Flight - Gross First Flight - Net
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BGA August Member/Guest Tournament
2-Person Scramble

Sunday, August 11, 2024

Position Players
To Par 
Gross

Total 
Gross Position Players

To Par 
Net

Total 
Net

1 Kyle Merz + Shaun Davis -3 69 1st Place 1 Kyle Merz + Shaun Davis -8.1 63.9
2 Rick Gorzycki + Jeff Clary -2 70 2 Dennis Welch + Preston Chamblee -7.2 64.8 1st Place
3 Rob Mercatoris + Wilbur Galloway -2 70 3 Rick Gorzycki + Jeff Clary -6.5 65.5 2nd Place
4 Dennis Welch + Preston Chamblee -2 70 4 Rob Mercatoris + Wilbur Galloway -6.1 65.9
5 Kaleb Camp + Kolton Mims E 72 5 Calvin Volek + Joe Stratta -4.2 67.8
6 Calvin Volek + Joe Stratta +1 73 6 Kaleb Camp + Kolton Mims -4.1 67.9
7 Pete Wehmeyer + Bobby Clement +1 73 7 Pete Wehmeyer + Bobby Clement -3.3 68.7
8 Joe Ramirez + Anthony Marino +2 74 8 Joe Ramirez + Anthony Marino -2.3 69.7
9 Greg Hall + Douglas Graves +2 74 9 Greg Hall + Douglas Graves -1.4 70.6

10 Cooper Hicks + Bart Richards +4 76 10 Cooper Hicks + Bart Richards -1.2 70.8
11 Sean Matchus + Samuel Matchus +7 79 11 Sean Matchus + Samuel Matchus +2.1 74.1
12 Randy Greer + Ricky Greer +9 81 12 Randy Greer + Ricky Greer +4.6 76.6

Position Players
To Par 
Gross

Total 
Gross Position Players

To Par 
Net

Total 
Net

1 David Price + Dwain Regmund -2 70 1st Place 1 David Price + Dwain Regmund -8.4 63.6
2 Ronnie Arrington + Ricky Richmond E 72 2 Ronnie Arrington + Ricky Richmond -6.5 65.5 1st Place
3 Barclay Osborne + James Osborne +1 73 3 Jarrod Ramirez + Jared Pohl -4.9 67.1 2nd Place
4 Jarrod Ramirez + Jared Pohl +2 74 4 Barclay Osborne + James Osborne -4.5 67.5
5 Tommy Perry + Steve Barringer +3 75 5 Tommy Perry + Steve Barringer -3.4 68.6
6 Jamerson Ramirez + Brian Abbott +4 76 6 Jamerson Ramirez + Brian Abbott -2 70
7 Woody Endsley + Bruce Burnett +5 77 7 Jim Staples + John Sanchez -1.2 70.8
8 Jim Staples + John Sanchez +5 77 8 Woody Endsley + Bruce Burnett -0.8 71.2
9 T. Allen Ritchey + Del Hocker +7 79 9 T. Allen Ritchey + Del Hocker +1.4 73.4

10 Andreas Pavlatos + Andy Pavlatos +10 82 10 Andreas Pavlatos + Andy Pavlatos +4.7 76.7
11 Deryl Emola + Carol Emola +16 88 11 Deryl Emola + Carol Emola +9.3 81.3

Second Flight - Gross Second Flight - Net

Third Flight - Gross Third Flight - Net
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BGA August Member/Guest Tournament
2-Person Scramble

Sunday, August 11, 2024

Position Players
To Par 
Gross

Total 
Gross Position Players

To Par 
Net

Total 
Net

1 Jason Clay + Heath Clay +2 74 1st Place 1 Jason Clay + Heath Clay -7.7 64.3
2 Paul Garcia + Jody Harrison +4 76 2 Paul Garcia + Jody Harrison -3.2 68.8 1st Place
3 Sam Paradowski + Craig Coates +5 77 3 Brandon Smith + Cameron Zafereo -2.3 69.7 2nd Place
4 Kevin Yamada + Richard Greer +6 78 4 Sam Paradowski + Craig Coates -2.3 69.7
5 Brandon Smith + Cameron Zafereo +6 78 5 Jim Lewis + David Hogan -1.7 70.3
6 Jim Lewis + David Hogan +6 78 6 Kevin Yamada + Richard Greer -1.3 70.7
7 David Cox + Pam Cox +8 80 7 David Cox + Pam Cox -1.2 70.8
8 Jennifer Foxworthy + Emily Erdmann +10 82 8 Tyler Camp + Corey Macon -1.1 70.9
9 Tyler Camp + Corey Macon +11 83 9 Jennifer Foxworthy + Emily Erdmann +1.4 73.4

10 Adam Wilson + Bradshaw Wright +18 90 10 Adam Wilson + Bradshaw Wright +5.9 77.9

Hole 5 Randy Mutz 3'
Hole 7 Cameron Zafereo 7' 6"
Hole 13 Keith Stein 3' 3"
Hole 16 Michael Spears 8' 5"

Closest to the Pin Winners:

Fourth Flight - Gross Fourth Flight - Net
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BGA August Member/Guest Tournament
2-Person Scramble

Sunday, August 11, 2024

Player Skins
Mark Haven + Joseph Haven 2
Bryson Vick + Paul Williams 1
Les Clifton + Michael Fitzpatrick 1

Player Skins
Kyle Merz + Shaun Davis 2
Rick Gorzycki + Jeff Clary 1
Rob Mercatoris + Wilbur Galloway 1
Joe Ramirez + Anthony Marino 1

Player Skins
Jarrod Ramirez + Jared Pohl 2
Woody Endsley + Bruce Burnett 1
Barclay Osborne + James Osborne 1
David Price + Dwain Regmund 1

Player Skins
Jennifer Foxworthy + Emily Erdmann 1
Paul Garcia + Jody Harrison 1
Tyler Camp + Corey Macon 1

Details

Details
Birdie on 12
Birdie on 16
Birdie on 2

Birdie on 5

Birdie on 17

Birdie on 11

Fourth Flight Skins

Birdie on 10
Birdie on 5

Third Flight Skins
Details

Birdie on 13, Birdie on 15

Birdie on 3

Eagle on 4, Birdie on 11

First Flight Skins
Details

Birdie on 8, Birdie on 14
Birdie on 12
Birdie on 7

Second Flight Skins
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